            Clean Streams™
Ozone Systems For Cooling Towers
Saves Water and Money, Eliminates Chemicals and Improves the
Treatment and Safety of Cooling Water Systems
Description:  Clean Streams™ Ozone Systems for Cooling Towers provide a stand-alone,
continuous and automated treatment for cooling water systems.  Ozone keeps heat transfer surfaces free of biofilm
and allows higher system cycling without chemicals, resulting in significant water savings. Scale and deposits are
controlled by preventing biofilm development on surfaces, thereby preventing scale to form or deposits to

19,500
22,000
24,500
27,000
29,500
32,000
2 3 4 5 6 7 10 15 20
CYCLES OF CONCENTRATION
GALLONS
PER DAY
BLOWDOWN
EVAPORATION
               Drawing of Skid Mounted Unit                           Drawing of Wall Mounted Unit
Specifications:
MODEL Tons Dimensions Electrical  Notes
CS-200W 200 4ft X 3ft 120V, 30A, 1 Phase  Wall mounted
CS-400W 400 4ft X 4ft 120V, 40A, 1 Phase  Wall mounted
CS-400S 400 4ft X 2ft X 5.3ft 120V, 40A, 1 Phase  Skid mounted
CS-600S 600 4ft X 2ft X 5.3ft 208V, 30A, 1+N  Skid mounted
CS-850S 850 4ft X 2ft X 5.3ft 208V, 30A, 3+N  Skid mounted
CS-1200S 1200 Call Sales 208V, 30A, 3+N  Skid mounted
CS-1700S 1700 Call Sales 208V, 50A, 3+N  Skid mounted
CS-2800S 2800 Call Sales 208V, 70A, 3+N  Skid mounted
For more information contact Gentech HVACR:  Info@gentechhvacr.com